
SL ENROL NAME
PROGRA

MME
PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187008232 AMRIT RAJ BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2004310610 MADHUMITA KUMARI BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2100359220 SANKET KUMAR BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2105982905 NIRAJ KUMAR BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2106360790 VIKRAM KUMAR BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2107224041 BIJAYAKSH MUKHERJEE BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 2200109707 SANTOSH KUMAR BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

10 2200114128 SOURABH KEDIA BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
11 2200318380 MD AFTAB RAZA BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
12 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
13 2200531610 ASHWANI KUMAR BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
14 2200584477 SHIPRA KUMARI BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
15 2200584878 KARISHMA PANDEY BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
16 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
17 2201176443 RITWIK RAJ BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
18 2201395077 NIRAJ KUMAR BCA1 BCSL013 05/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30 NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROGR
AMME

PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 198267140 DEV PRASAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2002470820 SONU KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2003410804 SAMIKSHA BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2004309579 GAURAV KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2100280423 SADAQUAT HUSSAIN BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2100359220 SANKET KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 2101162929 KARAN KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

10 2105005825 AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
11 2105220751 MANASH ARYA BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
12 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
13 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
14 2105703908 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
15 2105851510 PREM KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
16 2105900297 MUKUND PRASAD BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
17 2105982905 NIRAJ KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
18 2106360906 RAHUL KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
19 2107125558 JONNY GOMES BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
20 2107223810 PRIYANKIT KUMAR BCA2 BCSL021 05/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 198267140 DEV PRASAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2002470820 SONU KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2003410804 SAMIKSHA BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2004309579 GAURAV KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2100280423 SADAQUAT HUSSAIN BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
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8 2100359220 SANKET KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 2101162929 KARAN KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

10 2105005825 AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
11 2105220751 MANASH ARYA BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
12 2105618895 SHIVAM RAJ BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
13 2105703847 AMAN KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
14 2105703908 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
15 2105851510 PREM KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
16 2105900297 MUKUND PRASAD BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
17 2105982905 NIRAJ KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
18 2106360906 RAHUL KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
19 2107125558 JONNY GOMES BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
20 2107223810 PRIYANKIT KUMAR BCA2 BCSL022 06/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 194206087 RITIK KUMAR BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 198267140 DEV PRASAR BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2002299110 RAHUL KUMAR BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2002470820 SONU KUMAR BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR BCA3 BCSL032 06/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 194206087 RITIK KUMAR BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 198267140 DEV PRASAR BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2001005891 PREM KUMAR VERMA BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2002299110 RAHUL KUMAR BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2002470820 SONU KUMAR BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR BCA3 BCSL033 07/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA3 BCSL034 07/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 2001005891 PREM KUMAR VERMA BCA3 BCSL034 07/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2002299110 RAHUL KUMAR BCA3 BCSL034 07/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2002470820 SONU KUMAR BCA3 BCSL034 07/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2100139800 SRIKANT KUMAR BCA3 BCSL034 07/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2100330313 SANTOSH KUMAR BCA3 BCSL034 07/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 192073651 CHETAN KUMAR LAL BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 194206087 RITIK KUMAR BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2001005891 PREM KUMAR VERMA BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2002710140 SUYASH KUMAR BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
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6 2003103515 SUGANDHA KUMARI BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2003849232 AYUSH PRIYADARSHI BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 2004309408 HARI OM KUMAR BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

10 2004309497 ADITYA RAJ BCA4 BCSL043 08/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 185453771 RAJESH KUMAR BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 192073651 CHETAN KUMAR LAL BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2001005891 PREM KUMAR VERMA BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2002710140 SUYASH KUMAR BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2003103515 SUGANDHA KUMARI BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2003849232 AYUSH PRIYADARSHI BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2004309408 HARI OM KUMAR BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 2004309497 ADITYA RAJ BCA4 BCSL044 08/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 185453771 RAJESH KUMAR BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 192073651 CHETAN KUMAR LAL BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2001005891 PREM KUMAR VERMA BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2002710140 SUYASH KUMAR BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2003103515 SUGANDHA KUMARI BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2003849232 AYUSH PRIYADARSHI BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2004309408 HARI OM KUMAR BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 2004309497 ADITYA RAJ BCA4 BCSL045 09/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 181820814 SAGAR KUMAR BCA5 BCSL056 09/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 185453771 RAJESH KUMAR BCA5 BCSL056 09/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 196434606 RISHAV KUMAR BCA5 BCSL056 09/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 198243957 RAJESH KUMAR BCA5 BCSL056 09/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2002296744 KUNDAN KUMAR BCA5 BCSL056 09/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 181820814 SAGAR KUMAR BCA5 BCSL057 10/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 185453771 RAJESH KUMAR BCA5 BCSL057 10/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 198243957 RAJESH KUMAR BCA5 BCSL057 10/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2002296744 KUNDAN KUMAR BCA5 BCSL057 10/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 181820814 SAGAR KUMAR BCA5 BCSL058 10/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 185453771 RAJESH KUMAR BCA5 BCSL058 10/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 196434606 RISHAV KUMAR BCA5 BCSL058 10/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 198243957 RAJESH KUMAR BCA5 BCSL058 10/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
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5 2002296744 KUNDAN KUMAR BCA5 BCSL058 10/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 187101457 PUJA KUMARI BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 188316973 AMAN PRABHAT BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 192073651 CHETAN KUMAR LAL BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 194206087 RITIK KUMAR BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 195130362 ABHAY KUMAR VERMA BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 196434606 RISHAV KUMAR BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 198233007 KAMAL KISHOR BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 198244870 SAKSHAM SHALIN BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
9 198252900 SHIPRA KUMARI BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

10 198268474 PREETY KUMARI BCA6 BCSL063 11/09/2022 10.30AM-12.30NOON https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx

SL ENROL NAME PROG. PAPER 
CODE

PRACTICAL 
EXAM DATE

TIMING GOOGLE LINK

1 192073651 CHETAN KUMAR LAL BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
2 2001005891 PREM KUMAR VERMA BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
3 2002710140 SUYASH KUMAR BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
4 2003103515 SUGANDHA KUMARI BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
5 2003832409 AKANKSHA RAJ BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
6 2003849232 AYUSH PRIYADARSHI BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
7 2004309408 HARI OM KUMAR BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
8 2004309497 ADITYA RAJ BCA4 MCSL016 11/09/2022 12.30PM-2.30PM https://meet.google.com/cbn-tcmg-kwx
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